1'—4 1/2"

1/2”

b

3 O”

HOOD FITTED AFTER SANDER IS BUILT

CENTER DRILL FOR VACUUM ATTACHMENT.

ADJ. TABLETOP

11/4”

(1)

2'—0"x1’=7 1/2” x3/4” PAPERBRD. @ (1) 3-0" x 1°=9” x3/4” PAPERBOARD

2'—8 1/2"°x2'—4" x1/2” CHP

one side of a piece of angle iron about 3/4” long into an L,
drilled a hole in the long side and cut a groove in the both ends
of the roller and screwed in into the groove to make a clamp for

28” LONG, (4) 2x6 LAMINATED
1/4"¢ x 3" BOLT 8»@ N 3/4"9 STEEL AND TURNED ROUND
_\ < SUAFT W/ (4) EQ. SPACED | W/ 37 STRIP OF
A 1/8"¢ HOLES THRU SANDPAPER WOUND & GLUED.
N
T K4 02 _ I
PIANO HINGE — /\g;\\ © i if
1/2”8 BLACK @ \ _<~’> tin L\
S-{EEE) PIPE ) ) N ” 2_1/2’¢ PULLEY 1'-9”
@ 3/4" PILLOW BLOCK 1/2"¢ BLACK " W/ 3/4" CBORE
PRELUBE BEARING STEEL PIPE 1/2"¢ BLACK %
STEEL PIPE — a gul
|
O I - \E—4——I———|——I———I——L——u : 3
”{ _I_l___|__|___|_—L__u m__ <:> i
” L 1 A
5" ¢ PULLEY — — H
@ W/ 3/4” CBORE @ © GN |@| @ \ 7/ ©
2-1/2"9 PULLEY , < ® % ® 3 1/2
@ W/ 5/8” CBORE s B 127 LONG, / @
347 courter | 3/4"8 EVERTHREAD ] !
. N NUT —8M8 ol NI N
N i 2 2 ~ %)
> 2 e Ol ~ MOTOR | -
. /| N | N
0| ' 151 : :
| - (o) Gt ) | ~
3 (|2 4 < > & | @
:E\l | @ 3/8”¢ 699 ::o | |
~ |7 CARRIAGE BOLT | | | SLOT THRU 2°—0”
a W/ WINGNUT ~ | | 2x4 BEHIND
N & WASHER | | AS WELL
- =
- |3 (F & |
2 I I
E & _ O _
—r———1 r———1r —
I e i e e {
| | ! ! | | \
, § 1/2"% BLACK . ‘
@ 1'-0" @ 31/2 @ 1/2"¢ BLACK @ @ S{EEL PIPE 21 §
STEEL PIPE >'_Q”
19_7” 1’_4 1/2” m
1//2”
3-11/2” o' _4”
SCALE: 1—1/2" = 1'=Q” SCALE: 1—1/2" = 1'=0” SCALE: 1—1/2" = 1’=0”
ol | ® ,
O MAIN BODY — 2x4’s ADJ. LEG — 2x4’s ROLLER — 2x6's
« (A @) 2-8 1727 (E) () -0’ My @) 17-97
1’_9» " ‘ﬁ'
3/4”¢ HOLE , ) -
FOR PIPE_\ " e @ e MISC. ITEMS
C . @ (2) 3-4" @ (1) 6-1/4"
1) 30” ;’IANO HINGE /(CVLJT TO FIT)
N " 4y 3"x1/4” BOLTS W/ WASHERS
&) @ @ 2-0 @ 4 1) 12” LONG 3/4"¢ EVER THREAD
) 1) 3/4”¢ EVER THREAD COUPLER NUT
@ N @ (2) 6 1y 2=1/27¢, 3/4” PULLEY
| @ 1) 2— 1/2;¢ 5/8” PULLEY
o ) 2% % 2 1/4" x 1-1/2" 1y 578," 3/4” PULLEY
® 0 () (2) 2" x 2 1/4" x 11/ 2) 3/4"s PILLOW BLOCK BEARING
1 59” V—BELT )
- ’ 1) 1/2 HP ELECTRIC MOTOR
@ TABLE TOP 2x4’s 1 SA” — 3/47% CARRIA;BE BOLT W/ WING NUT &MWASHER
B 4) MOUNTING BOLTS W/ NUTS & WASHERS FOR MOTOR
] MAIN BODY - PLY @ . 1) 15°—0” EXTENSION CORD
=% (2) 3-0 1) SWITCH
N 1) SWITCHBOX W/ COVER
] " <> (2) 3-7 1/2"x1'=7" x1/2" CHP @ (3) 1'-9" x 2-1/4" x 1-1/2" 4) CASTERS WHEELS MOUNTED TO BOTTOM
@ 2) 1/2”@ BLACK STEEL PIPE, 2’—3” LONG
@ 3/4" 1) 1/2”s BLACK STEEL PIPE, 1'=11" LONG
@ (1) 8"x2'—4" x1/2" PLY
ADJ. LEG - PLY
<3> (1) 6'x2'—4" x1/2" PLY (1) 3" WIDE ROLL OF 80 GRIT SANDPAPER (GLUE TO ROLLER)
<9> (1) 1'=9” x 6—1/4" x3/4” PAPERBOARD (I RECOMMEND KLINGSPORE GERMAN MADE — NONLOADING)
<1> (1) 47x2'—4" x1/2" PLY
@ o i NOTE: THE PAPERBOARD IS A TYPE OF MASONITE THAT IS VERY
@ o , (1) 2=0" x 2'~17 x3/4” PAPERBOARD DENSE AND HEAVY — | LIKE IT BECAUSE IT IS DEAD FLAT AND
= @ (1) 1'=6"x2'—4" x1/2” CHP WILL NOT BEND — YOU CAN USE 3/4" PLYWOOD INSTEAD.
)
3/4% HOLE/ y <6> (1) 2'=0"x1'=2"+ x1/2" CHP TABLE TOP — PLY NOTE: After | made this and used it for a while | decided that
FOR PIPE ~ glueing the sandpaper on was a drag. It ate away at the roller
— @ 0 | 'made and took about 20 minutes to change paper. So | clipped

SCALE:

,]_1/2)’ — ,I)_O))

@ (1) 2=1/4” x 1’=9” x3/4” PAPERBOARD

end of the sandpaper. Now it only takes 5 min. to change and
| don’t use any glue! After you cut and glue one on you will figure
how to do this. Or just look a a picture of the Delta Sander.

- ~ 3
©
g tgl
|
o N
©
S g & B o
@8 8 &%
g® £ 88
\ &'Uw .
@
S 3 §3
~ [ 3 oo E
3 O 6¢
e .UE- o
S X o383 Q
3 O 8 fE £
- O
8 823 X
w § 32 g E&
o 8 < ¢ ]
& o s
T o
N 3
¢ * )
- - ;(\I‘
3 O Zg
& = 2
g > 2o
(J
Q 3§
3 5
o ©
@
2=

THIS IS A BUILDER'S SET
OF WORKING DRAWINGS.
IT IS THE CONTRACTOR'S
RESPONSIBILITY
TO FOLLOW ALL CODES
AND APPLICABLE BUILDING
STANDARDS, AND LOCAL
REQUIREMENTS.

© 1999

ission

°

Musical Instrument Makers use by perm

ALSO KNOWN AS AN
ABRASIVE PLANER

TRICKNESS SANDER

SANIDER
PLANS

DATE:
9—-2-99




	thickness.dwg
	Layout1


